Date

05/31/2024

09/25/2023

08/17/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

01/11/2022

11/01/2021

08/06/2018

12/20/2017

La Crosse County Arrest History

Charges

Domestic Abuse
Battery

Disorderly Conduct
Probation Violation

Retail Theft

Burglary
Bail Jumping

Burglary — Building or Dwelling
Criminal Damage to Property
Bali Jumping

Possess w/Intent Methamphetamine
Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Burglary — Building or Dwelling

Manufacture/Deliver Cocaine (>15-40G)

Possess w/Intent / Deliver Narcotics
Bail Jumping

Burglary
Retail Theft

Possess Methamphetamine
Bail Jumping

Rabies Vaccination Required

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possess w/ Intent Methamphetamine

Warrant Arrest
Resisting or Obstructing an Officer

Jurisdiction

Campbell Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

Onalaska Police Department

La Crosse County Sheriff

La Crosse County Sheriff
La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse County Sheriff



Date

12/20/2017

05/06/2017

04/24/2016

1/17/2015

03/03/2015

Charges

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Warranty Arrest
Carrying a Concealed Weapon

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Warrant Arrest

Resisting or Obstructing an Officer
Possess Methamphetamine
Warrant Arrest — Houston Co

Warrant Arrest

Retail Theft

Jurisdiction

La Crosse County Sheriff

Onalaska Police Department

Onalaska Police Department
Onalaska Police Department

La Crosse Police Department

La Crosse Police Department
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