

La Crosse County Arrest History

<u>Date</u>	<u>Charges</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
05/31/2024	Domestic Abuse Battery Disorderly Conduct Probation Violation	Campbell Police Department
09/25/2023	Retail Theft	La Crosse Police Department
08/17/2022	Burglary Bail Jumping	La Crosse Police Department
08/05/2022	Burglary – Building or Dwelling Criminal Damage to Property Bali Jumping	Onalaska Police Department
08/05/2022	Possess w/Intent Methamphetamine Possess Drug Paraphernalia Burglary – Building or Dwelling Manufacture/Deliver Cocaine (>15-40G Possess w/Intent / Deliver Narcotics Bail Jumping	La Crosse County Sheriff
08/05/2022	Burglary	La Crosse County Sheriff
08/05/2022	Retail Theft	La Crosse Police Department
01/11/2022	Possess Methamphetamine Bail Jumping	La Crosse Police Department
11/01/2021	Rabies Vaccination Required	La Crosse Police Department
08/06/2018	Possess Drug Paraphernalia Possess w/ Intent Methamphetamine	La Crosse Police Department
12/20/2017	Warrant Arrest Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	La Crosse County Sheriff

<u>Date</u>	Charges	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
12/20/2017	Possess Drug Paraphernalia Warranty Arrest Carrying a Concealed Weapon	La Crosse County Sheriff
05/06/2017	Possess Drug Paraphernalia Warrant Arrest Resisting or Obstructing an Officer Possess Methamphetamine	Onalaska Police Department
04/24/2016	Warrant Arrest – Houston Co	Onalaska Police Department
11/17/2015	Warrant Arrest	Onalaska Police Department
03/03/2015	Retail Theft	La Crosse Police Department